
Cornwall Cricket League 
 

EAST CORNWALL EVENING LEAGUE 2022 
 

   NORTH/EAST     CENTRAL 

   Callington/Gunnislake    Liskeard 
   Launceston     St Austell 

Lewdown     St Neot 
Luckett      Tideford 
South Petherwin    Wadebridge 

 
Each team to play home and away fixtures within their group.  Group winners to Final. 
 
 
Fixtures 

North/East 

Tues 3 May Callington/G‟lake v Launceston  Wed 4 May Lewdown v Luckett  

Tues 10 May Luckett v Callington/G‟lake   Wed 11May South Petherwin v Launceston   

Tues 17 May Callington/G‟lakev South Petherwin  Tues 17 May Launceston v Lewdown   

Tues 24 May Luckett v South Petherwin   Wed 25 May Lewdown v Callington/G‟lake 

w/c 30 May - No fixtures, but any mutually agreed rescheduled fixtures can be played - NOT weather cancelled games 

Tues 7 June Launceston v Luckett   Wed 8 June South Petherwin v Lewdown   

Tues 14 June Luckett v Lewdown   Tues 14 June Launceston v Callington/G‟lake  

Wed 22 June South Petherwin v Callington/G‟lake  Wed 22 June Lewdown v Launceston 

Tues 28 June Callington/G‟lake v Lewdown  Wed 29 June South Petherwin v Luckett 

Tues 5 July Luckett v Launceston   Wed 6 July Lewdown v South Petherwin 

Tues 12 July Callington/G‟lake v Luckett   Tues 12 July Launceston v South Petherwin  
 

  
 

South/Central 

Wed 4 May St Austell v Liskeard   Wed 4 May Tideford v St Neot  

Tues 10 May St Neot v St Austell   Wed 11 May Wadebridge v Liskeard   

Wed 18 May St Austell v Wadebridge   Wed 18 May Liskeard v Tideford   

Tues 24 May St Neot v Wadebridge   Wed 25 May Tideford v St Austell 

w/c 30 May- No fixtures, but any mutually agreed rescheduled fixtures can be played - NOT weather cancelled games 

Wed 8 June Wadebridge vTideford   Wed 8 June Liskeard v St Neot  

Tues 14 June St Neot v Tideford   Wed 15 June Liskeard v St Austell    

Wed 22 June Wadebridge v St Austell   Wed 22 June Tideford v Liskeard 

Wed 29 June Wadebridge v St Neot   Wed 29 June St Austell v Tideford 

Tues 5 July St Neot v Liskeard   Wed 6 July Tideford v Wadebridge  

Wed13 July St Austell v St Neot   Wed 13 July Liskeard v Wadebridge 
 
 
    

FINAL  At Liskeard CC, Monday 18 July (Reserve: Tuesday 19) 
 
   
 

Result Reporting–Results shall be entered on Play-Cricket by the home team within TWO days (by midnight) of the 
match being played and confirmed by the away team within 96 hours. Clubs without access to Play–Cricket must send 
their results by email or telephone/text to the Competition Administrator within TWO days (by midnight) of the match. 
A „line score‟ only is required, eg. “Team A 97-4 (18.1 overs), beat Team B 95-9 (20 overs), by 6 wickets.” 

Competition Administrator: Michael Weeks, Tel: 01209 717985; 07901 545688 
e-mail: mweeks@cornwallcricket.co.uk 
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